
Marlborough School 

 
 Diary Dates 

  

 

Term Dates 2020-2021 
 

First Half Autumn Term Monday 7th September – Friday 23rd October 2020 
Second Half autumn Term  Monday 2nd November – Friday 18th December 2020 
 

First Half Spring Term Tuesday 5th January – Friday 12th February 2021 
Second Half Spring Term  Monday 22nd February – Thursday 1st April 2021 
 

First Half Summer Term Tuesday 20th April – Friday 28th May 2021 
Second Half Summer Term  Monday 7thJune – Thursday 22nd July 2021 
 

Marlborough Closure Days 2019-2020 
 

Thursday 3rd September 2020 
Friday 4th September 2020 
Monday 4th January 2021 
Monday 19th April 2021 
Friday 23rd July 2021 
 

Please note the school will also be closed on Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May 2021 
 

Some of the events below will only be able to happen if social gathering guidance 
restrictions are lifted. 

Autumn Term 2020  
September  
Thurs       03.09.2020 School Closed – Staff Training Day 
Fri           04.09.2020 School Closed – Staff Training Day 
Mon 07.09.2020 Autumn Term starts 
Mon 21.09.2020 Reception Class children begin full time 
   
October  
 05.10.2020 Parents’ Consultation Week 
Mon 12.10.2020 Flu Immunisation 
Tue 20.10.2020 Tempest Individual Photos 
 26.10.2020 26th –30th - Half term holiday 
   
December  
Wed 16.12.2020 Christmas Dinner 
Fri 18.12.2020 Children’s Party 

End of Autumn Term 

 
Spring Term 2021  
January  
Tues 05.01.2021 Spring Term starts 
Fri 08.01.2021 Sunrise Celebration at Swanpool Beach – 7.15am 
 19.01.2021 Snow White Production in school 
   
February  
 15.02.2021 15th- 19th – Half term holiday  
Wed 24.02.2021 SATs Meeting for Year 2 and Year 6 Parents, Year 2 - 3.30pm, Y6 - 4pm 
   
March  
               01.03.2021 Parents’ Consultation Week  
  
April   
Thurs 01.04.2021 End of Spring Term – 2pm finish 



 

Summer Term 2021  
April  
Tues        20.04.2021 Summer Term Starts 
  
May  
Mon 03.05.2021 School Closed – May Bank Holiday 
 10.05.2021 10th – 14th SATs Week for Year 6 
               31.05.2021 31st- 4th June - Half term holiday 
  
June  
Mon 07.06.2021 Second Half Summer Term starts 
Thurs 17.06.2021 Sports Day 
Wed 23.06.2021 Robin Hood Production in school 
Thurs 24.06.2021 Reserve Sports Day 
  
July  
Thurs 08.07.2021 Annual Reports Out 
Wed 14.07.2021 14th- 16th Year 4 Residential to BF Adventure 
Wed 21.07.2021 School Beach Day  
Thurs 22.07.2021 Leavers Assembly 
Thurs 22.07.2021 End of Summer Term – 2pm finish 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 


